Profec Nr. 240 Reducer socket

castiron galvanised 1 1/2" x 1"
female thread 25bar DVGW

(1024019)




TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

Material

Surface treatment

Approval

Connection

Fitting nr.

Temperature range

Pressure

Size

castiron

galvanised

DVGW

female thread

Nr. 240

-20°C-120°C

25 bar

11/2"x1"

DIMENSIONS

L

@Di-1

@Di-2

54 mm

11/2"

-III

19 mm

16 mm

Jbosla

bringing water tolife
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